S.I.G.I. - Gescom

Localité
Waldhof
Hostert
Niederanven
Senningen
Senningerberg
Ernster
Oberanven

Rameldange

© 00 N o o b~ W N P

Total

Nbre de ménages

1

204

653

231

753

151

293

313

2599

%

Ménages - Statistiques ménages - Nombre de ménages

par localité

Nombre de ménages par localité

0.04%
7.85%
25.13%
8.89%
28.97%
5.81%
11.27%
12.04%
100.00%

04-JUL-25 09.48.14 AM

&Parameters

Page 1



