

	Localité	Nbre de ménages	%
1	Waldhof	1	0.04%
2	Hostert	204	7.85%
3	Niederanven	653	25.13%
4	Senningen	231	8.89%
5	Senningerberg	753	28.97%
6	Ernster	151	5.81%
7	Oberanven	293	11.27%
8	Rameldange	313	12.04%
9	Total	2599	100.00%